TENANT INDEX

100
105
110
120
125
130
136
138
140
145
150
152
154
156
160
165
170
U-200

dds

DISCOUNTS

five BEL'W

U-200
AVAILABLE
6,290 SF

ow

¢ |BED BATH &
BEYONID>

ELEGANT
BEAUTY
SUPPLIES

I‘Vi INTERNATIONAL DRIVE VALUE CENTER

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND 52 9 5 I n te rn ati O n a I D r

IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT

INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, O R LA N D O F L 3 2 8 1 9
OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL b

FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES

ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Latitude: 28.4664 , Longitude: -81.4524
Fax 216.755 . 1500 Phone 216 .755 . 5500

DD'S DISCOUNTS

FIVE BELOW

SHOE DEPT.

CASUAL OUTLET
AVAILABLE

T.J. MAXX

GIFT SHOP

LUGGAGE OUTLET
DOLLAR TREE

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
PERFUME OUTLET
AVAILABLE

PARIS NAILS & SPA
AVAILABLE

ELEGANT BEAUTY SUPPLIES
RAINBOW

BED BATH & BEYOND
AVAILABLE

24,913
11,266
7,752
3,800
4,292
28,054
2,500
2,500
10,000
28,220
3,000
3,000
2,500
2,607
4,981
6,210
40,000
6,290

2018/07/17

61170



