

TENANT INDEX		
100	DD'S DISCOUNTS	24,913
105	FIVE BELOW	11,266
110	SHOE DEPT.	7,752
120	CASUAL OUTLET	3,800
125	AVAILABLE	4,292
130	T.J. MAXX	28,054
136	GIFT SHOP	2,500
138	LUGGAGE OUTLET	2,500
140	DOLLAR TREE	10,000
145	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	28,220
150	PERFUME OUTLET	3,000
152	AVAILABLE	3,000
154	PARIS NAILS & SPA	2,500
156	AVAILABLE	2,607
160	ELEGANT BEAUTY SUPPLIES	4,981
165	RAINBOW	6,210
170	BED BATH & BEYOND	40,000
U-200	AVAILABLE	6,290



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS. OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

> 3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216.755.1500 Phone 216.755.5500



INTERNATIONAL DRIVE VALUE CENTER

5295 International Dr ORLANDO, FL 32819

Latitude: 28.4664 , Longitude: -81.4524

61170 2018/07/17